

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8331/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2000 in CMWP 31681/98
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KUNWAR PAL SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to file High Court record and with
prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)With SLP(C)No.8355/2000, SLP(C)No.8357/2000-(With appln. for
permission to submit addl. documents and with prayer for interim
relief) (For final disposal)SLP(C)No.9746/2001-(With appln. for permission to file addl.
documents and exem. from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim
relief)

Date : 28/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEEFor Petitioner (s) Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
in SLP(C)8331/2000 Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.in SLP(C)8355,8357, Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
of 2000 & 9746/2001 Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Ms. Shamama Anis, Adv.
Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.Mr. Subodh Markandaya, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Feroz Bano, Adv. for
Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.R 4 in SLP(C) Dr. I.P. Singh, Adv. for
9746/2001 Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

..2/-

.PA

