

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6099 OF 2001

KUNWAR PAL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

WITH

I.A.No.3 in Civil Appeal NO. 6100 of 2001

(For early hearing) (With office report)

I.A.No.3 in Civil Appeal NO. 6101 of 2001

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 06/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Applicants:

Mr. R.N. Trivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. Dhoeb, Adv.

Mr. S.Mehdi Imam, Adv.

Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.

-State:

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeals in next three months.

The I.As. are disposed of accordingly.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt. Registrar